Таблица 12

Параметры
Тип сканера


Тантал

1000
Uniden

120
Yupiteru

MVT-7100
ICOM

IC-R1
AR-3000
AR-8000

Диапазон

частот, МГц
20-1000
29-512
0,1-1650
0,1-1300
0,1-2036
0,5-1900

Разрывность

диапазона частот
нет
есть
нет
нет
нет
нет

Чувствительность,

 мкВ
0,3-1,8
0,15-0,25
0,5-10
0,32-6,3
0,25-3,0
0,25-3,0

Виды

демодуляторов
AM, ЧМ, ШЧМ
AM, ЧМ
AM, ЧМ,

ШЧМ, ОБП
AM, ЧМ,

ШЧМ
AM, ОБП, ЧМ, ШЧМ АМПН
AM, ОБП, ЧМ, ШЧМ, АМПН

Скорость сканирования,

канал/сек
14 (50)
100-300
30
10-20
30-50
30

Шаг перестройки по

частоте, кГц
10-50
5-12,5
1-100
0,5-50
0,05-999,95
0,05-999,95

Количество программируемых каналов
16
100
1000
100
400+400
1000+1000

Габариты,

мм
200х138х75
150х60х40
155х65х38
102х55х49
200х138х80
160х65х40

